U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD
STATE :GUAM

Guam

Effective Date:

July 1,

PROGRAM

30% LIMITS
VERY LOW INCOME
60% LIMITS
LOW INCOME

2020

2020 ADJUSTED HOME

INCOME LIMITS

1 PERSON 2 PERSON 3 PERSON 4 PERSON 5 PERSON 6 PERSON 7 PERSON 8 PERSON

13650
22750
27300
36400

15600
26000
31200
41600

17550
29250
35100
46800

19500
32500
39000
52000

21100
35100
42120
56200

22650
37700
45240
60350

24200
40300
48360
64500

25750
42900
51480
68650
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